UNION TERRITORY OF JAMMU & KASHMIR
HEALTH & MEDICAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE KATHUA
UrriLe Email: -kathuagmc1@gmail.com

for the month of June 2021

Following is the isolation wards duty roster of Consultants, who will be on duty for 24 hours,
followed by 24 hours off, subsequently reporting back to their respective Departments.

The Incharge Consultants will be responsible for ensuring smooth functioning of both
Isolations and conduct rounds alongwith Consultants of General Medicine, GMC Kathua.

Date ‘ Day Name of Consultant
L O / : 7006966855
01-06-2021 | Tuesday | Dr Hilal Ahmed Wanlr(Generiarll Surgery) 555507001
02-06-2021 Wednesday I Dr Rohit Chib (Paediatrics) i
N —=L 9622398102

|03-06-2021 | Thursday J Dr Vivek Sharma (Orthopaedics) R e
T T 7006438563

Dr Sudesh Singh (Paediatrics)
N oh (

_04-06-2021  Friday —
_05-06-2021 | Saturday J Dr Priyanka Sodani (Ophthalmology) - 94196947(?‘(7)1 B
06-06-2021 | Sunday ! Dr Parveen Singh (?ﬂﬂ)_ﬁi S 979??8257?
07-06-2021 | Monday | D' Tarseem Lal( Anatomy) [BaeRradce
08-06-2021 | Tuesday I[ Dr Gurmeet Kour (PSM) I 7006881046
09-06-2021 | Wednesday [I Dr Onkar Singh (Physiology) l 9419132109
10-06-2021  Thursday | D' Suiata Gupta (PSM) | 9971166806
11-06-2021 | day ( Dr Anil Raina (Pathology) 9419183367
12-06-2021 | Saturday f Dr Mrinal Gupta (Biochemistry) 9660036436
» 13-06-2021 Sunday " Dr Virender Mohan Rana (Pathology) 9697103026
| 14-06-2021 Monday f' Dr Sanjay Shah (Pharmacology) l 8803507261
SR sungsy | OrVehuMahan (Patolon)  [eatedppzs ]
P b
SN
(Or Anjali Nadir Bhat)
Principal
Govt. Medical College
Kathua
No: GMCK/Admn/2021-22/// 7 £ - 1 2/ 4 Date:- 27/05/2021
Copy to the:-

1. Distribution as above

Copy for information :-
1 HODs concerned. They are also directed to inform the Doctors of their respective departments about their duties as per

roster

Medical Superintendent, Associated Hospital, Govt. Medical College Kathua for kind information.

All concerned for information & Compliance.

4. Telephone Supervisor (M), GMC Kathua. She shall ensure that the above order must reach to all the concerned through
electronic media viz email, whatsaap & also telephonically

5. Natice Board
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